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Merit List (First) For Admission in M.Sc. I Semester Botany (Session 2024-25) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

12 

1 

1 

Number 

64612278 
64625685 
64625685 

64614837 
64620478 

64624749 

64617565 

64625747 

|TUBA MARIYAM 

NAME OF STUDENT 

RIYA NEGI 

MAHEK 

ARPITA RAWAT 

ANJALI 

DEEPTI 

DR.P.D.B.H. govt. P.G College Kotdwar 

PRIYA KHATRI 

DHARAMVEER 

Department OF Botany 

List 

Fathers Name 
MERIT (GENERAL OPEN cum O.st.) 

MOHD FIROZ UD DEEN 
PANKAJ NEGI 

RAIES AHMAD 

RAJPAL SINGH RAWAT 

PRABHAKAR PRASAD MAINDOLA 

DHANVEER SINGH 

NARESH CHANDRA 

MERIT (SC) 
VIRENDRA LAL 

1 Rat 
MERIT (ST) 

1 fRt 
MERIT (OBC) 

4 frAT 

ydg fI I HOTI 26-07-2024 

GENERAL FEMALE 

Category Male/Female Index 

GENERAL FEMALE 
GENERAL FEMALE 
GENERAL FEMALE 
GENERAL FEMALE 
GENERAL FEMALE 
FEMALEGENERAL 

SC 

II Merit 

MALE 

Merit 

922.44 
905.63 
882.58 
855.47 

854 

853.7 

841.75 

725.32 

DR.NEHA KUKRETI 

DEPT. OF BOTANY 
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